

Thomas Smith Charity Swim

FIRST NAME	
LAST NAME	
ID NUMBER	
AGE	
GENDER	
CONTACT NUMBER	
EMAIL	
COMPANY (IF APPLICABLE)	
DONATION	
The participant understands, agrees, and accepts that he or she is participating in this event at his sole risk and peril and that he or she hereby holds Thomas Smith Group and all of its subsidiaries, employees, contractors, subcontractors, and all other related third parties entirely harmless from any action, legal, criminal, or otherwise that may be taken against all such parties by the participant or his relatives, or any other interested party, organisation or authority as a result of any personal injury, death or loss and/or loss of property caused directly or indirectly as a result of the participant's participation in the said event.	
On application, participants give permission to be shown in photos and/or videos during the Christmas Charity Swim.	
I have read, understood and agreed with the terms related to Data Protection Policy and Privacy Notice as listed on the Thomas Smith corporate website.	
By ticking this box I agree to receive content by email from Thomas Smith Group in relation to the Thomas Smith Christmas Charity Swim.	
By ticking this box I agree to be contacted by a representative of the company to give a testimonial.	
You can change your mind at any time by clicking the unsubscribe link in the footer of any marketing email you receive from us, or by contacting us at withdraw@tcsmith.com. All personal information is kept strictly confidential and we will always ensure your personal data is protected. You can review our Data Protection Policy and Privacy Notice which are accessible on our website.	

SIGNATURE DATE